Details of Suppliers

sl no Name of Supplier Place Contact no Email id

1 BD Commercial Thimphu 329142/331731 bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com

2 P Dhendup Tshongkhang Samdrup Jongkhar 17484395 dhenduptshongkhang@gmail.com

3 Gyelyong Enterprise Thimphu 333801/328231 nammal9@yahoo.com
17564653/77799

4 S Jams Furniture House Thimphu 931 kpbhutan2020@gmail.com

5 Bhutan Furniture House Phuentsholing 251797 bhutanfurniture2012 @gmail.com
17112244/77112

6 Panglung Enterprise Thimphu 244 panglungenterprise@gmail.com

7 AB Traders Thimphu 337859 abtraders2003@yahoo.com

8 Samba Enterprise Thimphu 330571 sambaenterprise2@gmail.com

Kinley & Sonam

9 Manufacturing Thimphu 322299 kinsonmanu@gmail.com

10 Dejung Norbu Enterprise Thimphu 17645052 dejungnorbuenterprise@gmail.com

11 Sonam Tshongkhang Trashiyangtse 17271313 sonamshopty@gmail.com

Dedgue Samphel

12 Tshongkhang Mongar 77431562 nanongengineer@gmail.com

13 Karma Office Supply Thimphu 17110228 karmaos.bt@gmail.com

14 Chorten Sales & Services Thimphu 337079 chortensales@yahoo.com

Tharlam Info Tech &

15 Solution Thimphu 327180 tharlaminfotech@gmail.com

16 T Nam Enterprise Thimphu 17990319 thamgayl6@yahoo.com
02337838/17126

17 KB Enterprise Thimphu 200 kghallay@gmail.com

18 Lamla Sales & Services Thimphu 77716327 lamlamanager2014@gmail.com

19 Himalayan Info Tech Thimphu 332746/335426 ghalleykumar@gmail.com
17234404/32707

20 RK Enterprise Thimphu 7 ram2013rai@gmail.com
05252971/17605

21 Bhutan Hardware Agency Phuentsholing 971 bhutanhardware@yahoo.com
17621326/176795

22 Dhroden Enterprise Phuentsholing 57 dbhu8@yahoo.com

17646907 / 02-
23 Woezer Enterprise Thimphu 339146 woezerenterprise@gmail.com
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